001883 13

In accordance with Sections 859C & 859J of the Companies Act 2006

MR02

ر-Laserform,

Particulars of a charge subject to which property or undertaking has been acquired

	A fee is payable with this form Please see 'How to pay' on the last page	You can use the WebFiling s Please go to www companies	
•	What this form is for You may use this form to register particulars of a charge subject to which property or undertaking has been acquired (where the charge was created or evidenced by an instrument)	What this form is NOT for You may not use this form to register particulars of a chargi subject to which property or undertaking has been acquire where there is no instrument form MR09	*R56BY16H* RCS 05/05/2016 #8 COMPANIES HOUSE *A55PVNOA* A08 26/04/2016 #236 COMPANIES HOUSE
2	You must enclose a certified copy of the scanned and placed on the public record	instrument with this form. This will be Do not send the original.	
1	Company details		For official use
Company number	0 5 9 8 3 5 2 0		Filling in this form Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full	BLAZE HOMES LIMITED		bold black capitals All fields are mandatory unless
			specified or indicated by *
2	Charge creation date		
Charge creation date	d 1 d 2 m 9 y 2 y 0	^y 1	}
3	Date property or undertaking was	s acquired	
Date acquired	$\begin{bmatrix} a_3 & a_1 \end{bmatrix}$ $\begin{bmatrix} a_0 & b_1 \end{bmatrix}$ $\begin{bmatrix} a_0 & b_2 \end{bmatrix}$ $\begin{bmatrix} a_1 & b_2 \end{bmatrix}$	^y 1 ^y 6	
4	Names of persons, security agen	its or trustees entitled to the ch	arge
/	Please show the names of each of the entitled to the charge	persons, security agents or trustees	
Name	PARAGON MORTGAGES 2010 LI	MITED (COMPANY NUMBER	
	6595834)		
Name			
Name			
Name			
	If there are more than four names, pleatick the statement below	ase supply any four of these names th	en
	I confirm that there are more than trustees entitled to the charge	four persons, security agents or	

	MR02 Particulars of a charge subject to which property or undertaking has been acquired	
5	Brief description	
	Please give a short description of any land, ship, aircraft or intellectual property registered or required to be registered in the UK subject to a charge (which is not a floating charge) or fixed security included in the instrument	Please submit only a short description if there are a number of plots of land, aircraft and/or ships, you should simply describe some
Brief description	122 ABBOTTSMOOR PORT TALBOT SA12 6DT	of them in the text field and add a statement along the lines of, "for more details please refer to the instrument"
/		Please limit the description to the available space
6	Other charge or fixed security	
X	Does the instrument include a charge (which is not a floating charge) or fixed security over any tangible or intangible or (in Scotland) corporeal property not described above? Please tick the appropriate box Yes [x] No	
7	Floating charge	
 √	Is the instrument expressed to contain a floating charge? Please tick the appropriate box Yes Continue [x] No Go to Section 8	
V	Is the floating charge expressed to cover all the property and undertaking of the company? Yes	
8	Negative Pledge	
	Do any of the terms of the charge prohibit or restrict the company from creating further security that will rank equally with or ahead of the charge? Please tick the appropriate box	
1	[x] Yes No	
9	Trustee statement 0	
	You may tick the box if the company named in Section 1 is acting as trustee of the property or undertaking which is the subject of the charge	 This statement may be filed after the registration of the charge (use form MR06)
10	Signature	
. –	Please sign the form here	
Signature	Signature X	
	This form must be signed by a person with an interest in the charge	

MR02

Particulars of a charge subject to which property or undertaking has been acquired

Presenter information	lmportar
You do not have to give any contact information, but if you do, it will help Companies House if there is a query on the form. The contact information you give will be	Please note the appear on the
visible to searchers of the public record	E How to
Contact name LAUREN BROOKS Company name Clyde & Co LLP	A fee of £13 is in respect of on paper
Address The St Botolph Building	Make cheques 'Companies H
138 Houndsditch	Where to the property of the property
Post town London County/Region Postcode E C 3 A 7 A R Country United Kingdom DX 160030 LIME STREET 5 Telephone +44 (0) 20 7876 5000 Certificate We will send your certificate to the presenter's address if given above or to the company's Registered Office if you have left the presenter's information blank Checklist We may return forms completed incorrectly or with information missing	You may return address. How to return it to For compania The Registrar Crown Way, CDX 33050 Car For compania The Registrar Fourth floor, E139 Fountaint DX ED235 Ed or LP - 4 Edin For compania The Registrar Second Floor Belfast, North DX 481 N R
Please make sure you have remembered the following The company name and number match the information held on the public Register You have entered the date on which the charge was created You have entered the date on which the property or undertaking was acquired You have shown the names of persons entitled to the charge You have ticked any appropriate boxes in Sections 4, 6, 7, 8 & 9 You have given a description in Section 5, if appropriate You have signed the form	For further into on the websit email enquired. This formalternative forms paywww.com

You have enclosed the correct fee

be a certified copy

Please do not send the original instrument, it must

nt information

hat all information on this form will public record.

pay

s payable to Companies House each mortgage or charge filed

s or postal orders payable to ouse'

o send

irn this form to any Companies House vever, for expediency, we advise you the appropriate address below

es registered in England and Wales: of Companies, Companies House, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ rdiff

es registered in Scotland. of Companies, Companies House, Edinburgh Quay 2, bridge, Edinburgh, Scotland, EH3 9FF Inburgh 1 burgh 2 (Legal Post)

ies registered in Northern Ireland of Companies, Companies House, , The Linenhall, 32-38 Linenhall Street, ern Ireland, BT2 8BG Belfast 1

information

formation, please see the guidance notes le at www.companieshouse.gov.uk.or es@companieshouse gov uk

n is available in an ve format Please visit the age on the website at mpanieshouse gov.uk

PROFORMA

Company Number 05983520
Company Name Blaze Homes Limited
Contact Name/ Organisation FAO Lauren Brooks, Clyde & Co LLP
Address The St Botolph Building, 138 Houndsditch, London EC3A 7AR

Form 1	llowing details will need to be added to, amended or deleted from the MR01/LLMR01/MR08/LLMR08 llars of the charge to be added, amended or deleted (please tick as appropriate)
	Company /LLP number
	Company/LLP name
	Date of creation of charge
	Persons entitled to the charge
	Description of property
	Fixed charge tick box (applies only to MR01/LLMR01)
	Floating charge tick box (applies only to MR01/LLMR01)
	Negative pledge tick box (applies only to MR01/LLMR01)
	Nature of the charge (applies only to MR08/LL MR08)
□ (applie	Obligations secured by the charge es only to MR08/LL MR08)
•	The following details will need to be added to, amended or deleted from the Form MR02/LLMR02/MR09/LLMR09
Particu	alars of the charge to be added, amended or deleted (please tick as appropriate)
	Company /LLP number
	Company/LLP name
	Date of creation of charge
	Date that property or undertaking was acquired

П	Persons entitled to the charge
	Description of property
☑	Fixed charge tick box (applies only to MR02/LLMR02)
	Floating charge tick box (applies only to MR02/LLMR02)
	Negative pledge tick box (applies only to MR02/LLMR02)
	Nature of the charge (applies only to MR09/LL MR09)
	Obligations secured by the charge (applies only to MR09/LL MR09)
•	The following details will need to be added to, amended or deleted from the Form MR03/MR10/LLMR03/LLMR10
Particu	alars of the charge to be added, amended or deleted (please tick as appropriate)
	Company /LLP number
	Company/LLP name
	Date of creation of charge
	Date of resolution or determination
	Date of covering instrument
	Names of trustees for debenture holders
	Description of property
	Fixed charge tick box (applies only to MR03/LLMR03)
	Floating charge tick box (applies only to MR03/LLMR03)
	Negative pledge tick box (applies only to MR03/LLMR03)
	Nature of the charge (applies only to MR10/LL MR10)
	Obligations secured by the charge (applies only to MR10/LL MR10)
Please	give the instructions in the box below)

Please accept this as our firm's instructions to amend the MR02 respect of the above company to select "Yes" instead of "No" in section 6 of the form.	7
•	
•	





CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number 5983520

Charge code. 0598 3520 0007

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge acquired by BLAZE HOMES LIMITED on 31st March 2016 was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 5th May 2016

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 5th May 2016





COPY

Legal Cha	arge	hereby certify this to be a true copy of the origina
Account number(s)	5111129	7/10/13
Date	17 September 2017	5 Verhereby or by that this is a true
ender	Paragon Mortgages (2010) Limited	Charles Copy of the thighnan
tegistered office	51 Homer Road, Solihull, West Midlands B91 3QJ	Clyde & Collb
Registered number	6595834	The St Boloiph Building 138 Houndsditch
Borrower	KEITH MARK CONWAY JANET ARLENE CONWAY	London EC3A 7AR
	Registratio	n No (if applicable)
Property	122 Abbottsmoor, Port Talbot, Castell-nedd Port Talb	ot, SA12 6DT
	Title N	lo CYM592728
Mortgage Conditions	The Paragon Mortgages (2010) Limited Mortgage Con	nditions (First Edition)

- 1 Expressions used in this Legal Charge have the same meanings given to them in the Mortgage Conditions. Where any of the covenants or agreements contained in this Legal Charge are given by more than one person they shall be treated as having been given by those persons jointly and severally
- 2 The Borrower with full title guarantee charges the Property (including the gross rents, licence fees and any other money at any time derived from the Property) BY WAY OF LEGAL MORTGAGE with the payment of the Secured Amount
- 3 This Legal Charge incorporates, and is subject to, the Mortgage Conditions and the Offer and the Borrower covenants with the Lender to observe and comply with, and be bound by, the Mortgage Conditions and the Offer
- 4 This Legal Charge is a continuing security for the payment and discharge of the Secured Amount.
- 5 This Legal Charge is made for securing further loans and the Lender is under an obligation to make further advances. Application is made to the Chief Land Registrar for a note to be entered on the registered title of the Property to that effect
- 6 The parties apply to the Chief Land Registrar for a restriction to be registered against the registered title to the effect that No disposition of the registered estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered without a written consent signed by the proprietor for the time

) in favour of Paragon Mortgages (2010) Limited referred to in the charges register being of the charge dated (

Signed as a deed by the Borrower or

Executed as a deed by the Borrower acting by a Director

Borrower/Director	Witness (signature, name, address)
1) 07	ALMER A. RUSSEII, 83 CHECKS Fried Worth HI
2) freamay	Alusalli A Russell, 83 Chester Drue, With I
3)	
4)	

Form of Legal Charge filed at the Land Registry under reference

MD 1261A